Radiator Covers

& Screening Panels

COMPLEMENT YOUR HOME AND
ENHANCE THE OVERALL LOOK BY
CHOOSING ONE OF OUR STYLISH
RADIATOR COVERS
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CONTEMPORARY ADJUSTABLE

I |

e Pre-finished in Satin White

¢ Adjustable width for perfect fit

e Complete with modern slatted grill

e Contemporary design
e FEasy click assembly with wall fixings

Choosing Your Radiator Cover

Pre-finished White and Oak Veneer

Luxurious Georgian Style

Complete with Classic Oregan Grill

Available in 3 Popular sizes

Easy click assembly with wall fixings

GEORGIAN TWO TONE

Step 1: Measure your

Contemporary Adjustable

Measurements

Measurements

Georgian Two Tone

Medium

Large

External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

975mm
900mm

1430mm
1355mm

1425mm
1350mm

2000mm
1925mm

918mm
870mm

918mm
870mm

220mm
135mm

200mm
135mm

Medium
Large

Product Code

RCDCADO2W
RCDCADO3W

White
White

Small

Medium

Large

External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

External Cabinet Size
Maximum Radiator Size

1017mm
910mm

1198mm
1100mm

1710mm
1600mm

800mm
750mm

900mm
855mm

900mm
855mm

180mm
100mm

200mm
120mm

200mm
120mm

Small
Medium
Large

Product Code

RADG201WK
RADG202WK
RADG203WK

Two Tone
Two Tone
Two Tone




TWO TONE ADJUSTABLE

o’
Pre-finished White & Oak Veneer. Satin White or Real Oak veneers.
Adjustable width for perfect fit. Most popular design.

Complete with best selling Oregan screen. Adjustable width for perfect fit.
Available in medium and large. Complete with best selling Oregan screen.
Easy click assembly with wall fixings. Easy click assembly with wall fixings.

adiator size (including valves) Step 2: Choose your radiator cover design

Two Tone Adjustable Classic Adjustable

Measurements Height Measurements Height
Medium External Cabinet Size 975mm  1425mm 918mm 220mm Medium External Cabinet Size 975mm  1425mm 918mm 220mm
Maximum Radiator Size | 900mm  1350mm 870mm 140mm Maximum Radiator Size | 900mm  1350mm 870mm 140mm
Large External Cabinet Size 1430mm  2000mm 918mm 220mm Large External Cabinet Size 1430mm  2000mm 918mm 220mm
Maximum Radiator Size | 1355mm 1925mm 870mm 140mm Maximum Radiator Size | 1355mm  1925mm 870mm 140mm

Product Code Product Code
Medium RADCAD202WK Two Tone Medium RADCADO2W White
Large RADCAD203WK Two Tone Large RADCADO3W White
Medium RADCADO020K Oak

Large RADCADO30K Oak
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¢ Pre-Finished in Satin White. e  Satin White or Real Oak Veneers.

e Contemporary design. e | uxurious Georgian style.

e Complete with modern slatted grill. e Complete with Classic Oregan grill.

e Available in 3 popular sizes. e Available in 3 popular sizes.

e Fasy click assembly with wall fixings. e Fasy click assembly with wall fixings.

Step 3: Choose the appropriate radiator cover size

Rhode Island Georgian

Measurements Measurements

Small External Cabinet Size 1020mm 800mm 180mm Small External Cabinet Size 1017mm 800mm 180mm
Maximum Radiator Size 940mm 775mm 110mm Maximum Radiator Size 910mm 750mm 100mm
Medium External Cabinet Size 1195mm 900mm 200mm Medium External Cabinet Size 1198mm 900mm 200mm
Maximum Radiator Size 1113mm 870mm 130mm Maximum Radiator Size 1100mm 855mm 120mm
Large External Cabinet Size 1710mm 900mm 200mm Large External Cabinet Size 1710mm 900mm 200mm
Maximum Radiator Size 1640mm 870mm 130mm Maximum Radiator Size 1600mm 855mm 120mm

Product Code

Product Code

Small RADE201W White Small RADG201W

Medium RADE202W White Medium RADG202W

Large RADE203W White Large RADG203W
Small RADG2010AK

Medium RADG2020AK
Large RADG2030AK




DECORATIVE

SCREENING PANELS

Ideal for DIY enthusiasts

TRANSFORM ANY ROOM IN MINUTES WITH BEAUTIFUL, EASY TO USE DETAILING.

PERFECT FOR CREATING:

e CUSTOM RADIATOR COVERS
e KITCHEN CABINETS & DOORS
e VENTILATION COVERS

* PRIVACY SCREENS

Brass Finish
Aluminium Screening Panel with Brass Effect Finish

SP46P
Brass Finish

SP40P
Brass Finish

SP44p
Brass Finish

SP45P
Brass Finish

1000mm x 670mm 1000mm x 670mm

Silver & White Finish

Aluminium Screening Panel
with Silver or White Finish

1000mm x 670mm

1000mm x 670mm

SP44ALP SP45ALP SP48ALP SP42P
Silver Finish Silver Finish Silver Finish White Finish
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1000mm x 670mm 1000mm x 670mm 1000mm x 670mm 1000mm x 670mm
Ready To Finish
MDF Screening Panel
Ready To Finish
SP61 SP62 SP65 SP70
Hardboard Hardboard Hardboard Hard_bfari -
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1810mm x 610mm 1810mm x 610mm 1810mm x 610mm 1810mm x 610mm

Marketing & Distribution by B&G Limited, Dublin, Ireland

QUALITY HOME PRODUCTS

SP47P SP48P SP49P
Brass Finish Brass Finish Brass Finish
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1000mm x 670mm

1000mm x 670mm 1000mm x 670mm

Veneered
Hardboard Screening Panel

with Wood Effect Veneer

SP84 SP85 SP86 SP88

Pine Mahogany Pine Pine
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1810mm x 610mm 1810mm x 610mm 1810mm x 610mm 1810mm x 610mm

White

Hardboard Screening
Panel Unfinished Oak Panel White Finish
SP700AK SP610AK SP71 SP73

Oak Oak White Finish

Oak

Hardboard Screening

White Finish

1810mm x 610mm

1810mm x 610mm

1810mm x 610mm 1810mm x 610mm

Phone: +353 (0)1 456 9300 | Fax: +353 (0)1 456 9335




otyle and elegance
for your home
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Phone: +353 (0)1 456 9300 | Fax: +353 (0)1 456 9335
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